Zawody IPSC L1 Pistolet/PCC 26/27.02.2022 - Tor 7 - 2022-02-27

Stage Results - Classic

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time HitFactor Stage Pts Stage %
1 GOSLICKI, Rafat U C Min 0 0 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
2 GOSLICKI, Rafat U C Min 0 0 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %

Stage Results - Open

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %
1 DABROWSKI, Juliusz U O Maj 101 0 13.63 7.4101  115.0000 100.00 %
2 SKRAIJINY , Antoni U o Maj 106 10 2348 4.0886 63.4520 55.18 %
3 GOLAB, Tadeusz U O Maj 0 0 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %

Stage Results - PCC

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %
1 GRZEGOREK, Seweryn U PCC Min 111 0 1231 9.0171  115.0000 100.00 %
2 DEMBINSKI, Arkadiusz U PCC Min 95 0 11.28 8.4220 107.4107 93.40 %
3 MAZURCZAK, Bartoez U PCC Min 109 0 13.29 8.2017  104.6007 90.96 %
4 KALINOWSKI, Kamil U PCC Min 109 0 13.65 7.9853  101.8420 88.56 %
5 ULJASZ, Bernard U PCC Min 107 0 14.33 7.4669 95.2293 82.81 %
6 KOPANIA, Pawel U PCC Min 107 0 14.55 7.3540 93.7894 81.56 %
7 LEONARCZYK, Piotr U PCC Min 108 10 14.68 6.6757 85.1399 74.03 %
8 BONCZA-TOMASZEWSKI, Nikodem U PCC Min 0 0 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
9 Bielinski , Jarek U PCC Min 0 0 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
10 NIZIOL, Lukasz U PCC Min 0 0 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
Stage Results - Production

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %
1 NOWAKOWSKI, Rafat U P Min 113 0 1746 6.4719  115.0000 100.00 %
2 SZYDELKO, Andrzej U P Min 109 0 19.21 5.6741  100.8237 87.67 %
3 WISNIEWSKI, Maciej U P Min 87 0 1546 5.6274 99.9939 86.95 %
4 GOIK, Mateusz U P Min 111 0 2195 5.0569 89.8570 78.14 %
5 BETLEJ, Remigiusz U P Min 99 0 19.59 5.0536 89.7975 78.08 %
6 KOS, Michat U P Min 91 0 20.21 4.5027 80.0090 69.57 %
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PIETRZAK, Michat
MICHALSKI, Lukasz
KACZMAREK, Wojciech
URBANSKI, Tomasz
LAUK, Krzysztof
WOICIAK, Wiestaw
KONCZEWSKI, Jerzy
KUZDZAL, Katarzyna
KOLESNIKOWSKI, Piotr
KUSHUNIN, Aliaksei
MEOCHOWSKI, Rafat
WOLEK, Wojciech

Stage Results - Production Optics

Place
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JAKOBCZAK, Kamil
GARDIAN, Michat
DUCZEK, Piotr
MINKOWSKI , Adam
DEMBINSKI, Arkadiusz
CHROSCICKI, Adam
KOTOWICZ, Sebastian
MODZELEWSKI , Jarostaw
GOLISZ, Marcin

Stage Results - Standard

Place
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BURY , Dawid

MARKOWSKI, Robert

BURZEC, Wiestaw

CIAS, Mikotaj

SAUTER, Marcin
SEODKOWSKI-STRUZIK, Przemystaw
WOLINSKI, Emil

WILHELMI, Kamil

KRUPINSKI, Aleksander
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25.93
33.95
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36.55
20.23
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68.33
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Time
13.40
13.89
14.52
14.59
14.65
18.03
17.17
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19.00

Time
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20.85
21.80
21.65
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19.18
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29.38

3.9961
3.9722
3.1517
3.1433
2.4897
2.2244
1.8397
0.7464
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

Hit Factor
8.1343
7.8474
7.0937
6.2371
6.1433
5.9346
5.2417
3.8994
3.7368

Hit Factor
6.4380
6.1443
5.4197
4.8165
4.5727
4.2348
4.1189
3.6506
3.3016

71.0068
70.5827
56.0025
55.8540
44.2403
39.5258
32.6900
13.2624
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

Stage Pts
115.0000
110.9431
100.2875

88.1784
86.8522
83.9004
74.1051
55.1285
52.8300

Stage Pts
115.0000
109.7534

96.8094
86.0355
81.6813
75.6446
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58.9746

61.75 %
61.38 %
48.70 %
48.57 %
38.47 %
34.37 %
28.43 %
11.53 %
0.00 %
0.00 %
0.00 %
0.00 %

Stage %
100.00 %
96.47 %
87.21 %
76.68 %
75.52 %
72.96 %
64.44 %
47.94 %
45.94 %

Stage %
100.00 %
95.44 %
84.18 %
74.81 %
71.03 %
65.78 %
63.98 %
56.70 %
51.28 %
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PAJAK, Mirostaw
MAGDA, Mirostaw
GOLANSKI, GrzegorzN
HORODOWICZ, Mariusz
PELC, Partyk

(DQ) STRONIAS, Artur
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